

FIR No. 282/18
State Vs. Subhash Kumar & Ors.
PS: Sultan Puri

Dated: 14.02.2019

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Both accused are present on bail.

Sh. R.P. Tripathy, Ld. counsel for the accused
Vishwajeet.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 16.5.2019.

PWs be summoned alongwith MHC (M) with case
property for the said date.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
14.02.2019